Eneray Efficiency Project

OWNER INFORMATION

Name Gavin School District 37
Address 25775 W.Hwy 134

City, State ZIP Ingleside IL. 60041
Phone 847.546.2916

Email mlindem@gavin37.org
Project name Eniscope Installation
SCOPE OF WORK

Eretgy Moenagement Sclulions

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION

Company Ensol Energy Management Solutions It
Name Arthur Friedman

Address 3685 Commercial Ave

City, State ZIP
Phone
Email

Completion date

Install 8 port Eniscope Real Time Energy Monitoring System. Install Gas Meter

HOT INCLUDED

COMPANY PROPOSAL

Northbrook IL 60062
(866)8156322
arthur@ensolusa.com
12115/2015

We, Ensol Energy Management System Inc, propose the above scope of work, to be completed by 12/15/2015 for the amount

of $11,700.00

Submitted by (Company Representative)

OWHNER ACCEPTANCE

Date

I, Mark Lindem, do accept the above scope of work, proposed to be completed hy 12/15/2015 for the amount of $11,700.00

Submitted by (home owner or authorized representative)

Date



BID COST SUNMMARY

LIST OF MATERIALS AND COSTS

Qty. Description

Eniscope Hybrid

Real Time Dashboard

Public Display Interface
Analylics Interface

12 Month Data Storage
Instalation and Commisioning
Training

RM3000 Gas Meter
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BREAKDOWN OF MATERIALS AND COSTS

= RM3000 Gas Meter
= Eniscope Hybrid
 Real Time Dashboard
#IN/A
#INIA

Cost

$5,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,200.00

Subtotal
Tax rate
Tax

Grand total

NOTES

Total

$5,500.00

$6,200.00

$11,700.00
0.00%
$0.00

$11,700.00



