Energy Efficiency Project



OWNER INFORMATION		CONTRACTOR INFORMATION	
Name	Gavin School District 37	Company	Ensol Energy Management Solutions Ir
Address	25775 W.Hwy 134	Name	Arthur Friedman
City, State ZIP	Ingleside IL 60041	Address	3685 Commercial Ave
Phone	847.546.2916	City, State ZIP	Northbrook IL 60062
Email	mlindem@gavin37.org	Phone	(866)8156322
		Email	arthur@ensolusa.com
Project name	Eniscope Installation	Completion date	12/15/2015
SCOPE OF WORK	X.		
NOT INGLUDED			
COMPANY PROP	OSAL		
We, Ensol Energy of \$11,700.00	Management System Inc, propose the above	e scope of work, to be c	ompleted by 12/15/2015 for the amount
Submitted by (Co	mpany Representative)		Date
OWNER ACCEPT	ANGE		
I, Mark Lindem, do	accept the above scope of work, proposed t	o be completed by 12/1	5/2015 for the amount of \$11,700.00
Submitted by (hor	ne owner or authorized representative)	-	Date

BID COST SUMMARY

LIST OF WATERIALS AND COSTS

Qty.	Description	Cost	Γotal
1	Eniscope Hybrid	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
1	Real Time Dashboard	\$0.00	
1	Public Display Interface	\$0.00	
1	Analytics Interface	\$0.00	
1	12 Month Data Storage	\$0.00	
1	Instalation and Commisioning	\$0.00	
1	Training	\$0.00	
1	RM3000 Gas Meter	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
		Subtotal	\$11,700.00
		Tax rate	0.00%
		Tax	\$0.00

BREAKDOWN OF WATERIALS AND COSTS

